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General information about company

Scrip code 512217

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol PRISMMEDI
ISIN INE730E01016

Name of the company

PRISM MEDICO & PHARMACY LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1T) shares . ={V)+ o % of
1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy Total (AFB+C)
Promoter
(A) g‘ 6 4071628 4071628 |67.15 4071628 4071628 | 67.15
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1161 1991800 1991800 |32.85 1991800 1991800 | 32.85
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1167 6063428 6063428 | 100 6063428 6063428 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plﬁdged or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (X10) otherwise Number of
Category U a:iresl . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered ur.ri erho
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XTII) }elq}l& Y shares
) shareholder | =~ standing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of caam
convertible . Asa Asa | dematerialized
(I L Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 )
securities - . . % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= 1IN 1
X) D+ As 2 % of | No. (a) total 0. | tota
@ (VIDHX) Asa % o ' Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 67.15 1212686 | 29.78 4071628
Promoter
Group
B) Public 32.85 1991785
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1212686 | 20 6063413
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding N
fulfy Partly | No. Of 1nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of p alq up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ? an
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . ? asa%
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
Shareholders (I) (1) shares .
held shares | Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) c a Total
) held | (VD) (Vy+  |Asa%of T U Total | Voting
V) (VI) (A+B+C2) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i‘;‘gﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁigﬁfy“ 4 1694128 1694128 |27.94 1694128 1694128 | 27.94
(d) 23:0%};“ 2 2377500 2377500 | 39.21 2377500 2377500 | 39.21
(Slu)b'T"‘al (A) 6 4071628 4071628 | 67.15 4071628 4071628 | 67.15
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 4071628 4071628 | 67.15 4071628 4071628 | 67.15
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};‘I‘L?L“g’lgg;m] 1035 975986 975986 | 16.1 975986 975986 | 16.1
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 15 761571 761571 | 12.56 761571 761571 | 12.56
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égzcci)ftyh)er 111 254243 254243 | 4.19 254243 254243 |4.19
(S3u)b-Total (B) 1161 1991800 1991800 | 32.85 1991800 1991800 | 32.85
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1161 1991800 1991800 | 32.85 1991800 1991800 | 32.85
BY2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 1167 6063428 6063428 | 100 6063428 6063428 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1167 6063428 6063428 | 100 6063428 6063428 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of .
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (XII)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . !
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 27.94 504541 |29.78 1694128
(d) 39.21 708145 |29.79 2377500
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 67.15 1212686 | 29.78 4071628
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 67.15 1212686 | 29.78 4071628
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 16.1 975971
(a(ii)) 12.56 761571
(© 4.19 254243
Sub-Total (B) 32.85 1991785
3
Total Public
Shareholding
32.85 1991785
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1212686 | 20 6063413
Total 100 1212686 | 20 6063413
(A+B+C)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Name of the JASIOT
Shareholders (I) SINGH

PARAMIEET
KAUR

GURSIMRAN
SINGH

CHARANIJIT SINGH
BHATIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) BDEPS5766D

AAWPK4427H

CAYPS2870L

AGPPS0829]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1239578
held (IV)

308039

142936

3575

1694128

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1239578
(V)+ (VD

308039

142936

3575

1694128

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.44

5.08

2.36

0.06

27.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg:X 1239578

308039

142936

3575

1694128

Class eg:y

Total 1239578

308039

142936

3575

1694128

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2044

5.08

2.36

0.06

27.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.44

5.08

236

0.06

27.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 369152

91750

42574

1065

504541

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 29.78

29.79

29.79

29.79

29.78

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1239578

308039

142936

3575

1694128

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the

AJOONI BIOTECH LIMITED PUNJAB BIOTECHNOLOGY PARK LIMITED
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAMCA2765P AADCP7598L Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1972143 405357 2377500
held (IV)

1 1 2

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1972143 405357 2377500
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.53 6.69 39.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1972143 405357 2377500
Class eg:y
Total 1972143 405357 2377500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 32.53 6.69 39.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 32.53 6.69 39.21
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 587408 120737 708145
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 29.79 29.79 29.79

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 1972143 405357 2377500
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

N ANIL
KUMAR

P MUKESH
KUMAR

N PRAVEEN
KUMAR

PRAKASH CHAND
CHAGANLAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACCPA4284A

ACHPM3109P

ACXPP4034C

ABGPC6106Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

109476

103600

89916

65000

367992

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

109476

103600

89916

65000

367992

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.71

1.48

1.07

6.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

109476

103600

89916

65000

367992

Class eg:y

Total

109476

103600

89916

65000

367992

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.81

1.71

1.48

1.07

6.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.71

1.48

1.07

6.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

109476

103600

89916

65000

367992

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category LLP Bodies Corporate | Clearing Members | Non-Resident Indian (NRI) | HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

1 28 28 17 37 111

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1000 65174 44023 75157 68889 254243
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1000 65174 44023 75157 68889 254243
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02 1.07 0.73 1.24 1.14 4.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1000 65174 44023 75157 68889 254243

Class eg:y

Total 1000 65174 44023 75157 68889 254243

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.02 1.07 0.73 1.24 1.14 4.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.02 1.07 0.73 1.24 1.14 4.2
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000 65174 44023 75157 68889 254243
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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