General information about company								
Scrip code	512217							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol	PRISMMEDI							
ISIN	INE730E01016							
Name of the company	PRISM MEDICO & PHARMACY LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of se			Rights held in each (IX)	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	$\begin{array}{c c} \text{held}(1V) & \text{held}(V) \\ \text{held}(V) & (VI) \\ \end{array} \qquad \begin{array}{c} (V)^+(VI) & (A+B+C2) \\ \end{array}$		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	4071628			4071628	67.15	4071628		4071628	67.15	
(B)	Public	1161	1991800			1991800	32.85	1991800		1991800	32.85	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1167	6063428			6063428	100	6063428		6063428	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category (I) Category (I) Sharehold (II)	Category	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	shareholder (II)			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				67.15	1212686	29.78			4071628
(B)	Public				32.85					1991785
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1212686	20			6063413

r.	Table II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	eholdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class		Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group		-		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1694128			1694128	27.94	1694128		1694128	27.94
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	2377500			2377500	39.21	2377500		2377500	39.21
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	4071628			4071628	67.15	4071628		4071628	67.15
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	4071628			4071628	67.15	4071628		4071628	67.15
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sha	areholder			•		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1035	975986			975986	16.1	975986		975986	16.1
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	761571			761571	12.56	761571		761571	12.56
(e)	Any Other (specify)	111	254243			254243	4.19	254243		254243	4.19
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1161	1991800			1991800	32.85	1991800		1991800	32.85
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1161	1991800			1991800	32.85	1991800		1991800	32.85
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1167	6063428			6063428	100	6063428		6063428	100
Total (A+B+C)		1167	6063428			6063428	100	6063428		6063428	100

٦

Г

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	սթ
S.	Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)		securities and share capital) (XI)= No. Of Warrants (VII)+(X) As a % of (Xi)(c)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				27.94	504541	29.78			1694128
(d)				39.21	708145	29.79			2377500
Sub-Total (A) (1)				67.15	1212686	29.78			4071628
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				67.15	1212686	29.78			4071628
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				16.1					975971
(a(ii))				12.56					761571
(e)				4.19					254243
Sub-Total (B) (3)				32.85					1991785
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				32.85					1991785
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showii	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	1212686	20			6063413
Total (A+B+C)				100	1212686	20			6063413

с : INI					
Searial No.	1 JASJOT	2 PARAMJEET	3 GURSIMRAN	4 CHARANJIT SINGH	Click here to go
Shareholders (I)	SINGH	KAUR	SINGH	BHATIA	back
PAN (II)	BDEPS5766D	AAWPK4427H	CAYPS2870L	AGPPS0829J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1239578	308039	142936	3575	1694128
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1239578	308039	142936	3575	1694128
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.44	5.08	2.36	0.06	27.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (	IX)		
Class eg:X	1239578	308039	142936	3575	1694128
Class eg:y					
Total	1239578	308039	142936	3575	1694128
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.44	5.08	2.36	0.06	27.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.44	5.08	2.36	0.06	27.94
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	369152	91750	42574	1065	504541
As a % of total Shares held (b)	29.78	29.79	29.79	29.79	29.78
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (XII	I)		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1239578	308039	142936	3575	1694128

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AJOONI BIOTECH LIMITED	PUNJAB BIOTECHNOLOGY PARK LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAMCA2765P	AADCP7598L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1972143	405357	2377500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1972143	405357	2377500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.53	6.69	39.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)	
Class eg: X	1972143	405357	2377500
Class eg:y			
Total	1972143	405357	2377500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.53	6.69	39.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.53	6.69	39.21
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	587408	120737	708145
As a % of total Shares held (b)	29.79	29.79	29.79
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	III)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity	1972143	405357	2377500

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter						

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	idual sharehold	ers holding nomin	al share capital in excess o	of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	N ANIL KUMAR	P MUKESH KUMAR	N PRAVEEN KUMAR	PRAKASH CHAND CHAGANLAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACCPA4284A	ACHPM3109P	ACXPP4034C	ABGPC6106Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	109476	103600	89916	65000	367992
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	109476	103600	89916	65000	367992
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	1.71	1.48	1.07	6.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (	(IX)		1
Class eg: X	109476	103600	89916	65000	367992
Class eg:y					
Total	109476	103600	89916	65000	367992
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.81	1.71	1.48	1.07	6.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.81	1.71	1.48	1.07	6.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	109476	103600	89916	65000	367992
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

			Any Other (	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	LLP	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	28	28	17	37	111
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	65174	44023	75157	68889	254243
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	65174	44023	75157	68889	254243
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.07	0.73	1.24	1.14	4.2
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secu	trities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1000	65174	44023	75157	68889	254243
Class eg:y						
Total	1000	65174	44023	75157	68889	254243
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	1.07	0.73	1.24	1.14	4.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	1.07	0.73	1.24	1.14	4.2
Number of Locked	in shares (2	XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	65174	44023	75157	68889	254243

Reason for not pro			r	
Reason for not providing PAN				